Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Bennett - (319148) - Oldham Aquatics SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

07/10/18
15/10/16
22/06/13
29/04/17
07/10/117
04/07/15
29/09/13
18/03/17
26/01/14
26/09/15
10/01/15
21/06/14
17/06/12
06/10/12
14/04/13
19/11/11
19/06/11
05/02/11
03/10/10
03/07/10
20/06/10
06/02/10
24/10/09
04/07/09
31/01/09
21/06/09
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Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2017

Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups
Central Lancs Assoc Warburton Age Groups
Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Galas
Central Lancs Warburton

Aquabears of Rochdale

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Central Lancs Prelim

Central Lancs Warburtons

Aquabears of Rochdale

Central Lancs Age Group

Harrogate B Grade Meet
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Venue

Wigan Life Centre
Wigan
Harrogate
Blackpool
Wigan
Harrogate
Manchester
Wigan
Manchester
Wigan
Wigan
Harrogate
Harrogate
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Harrogate
Salford
Salford
Salford
Harrogate
Bury

Bury
Salford
Salford

Harrogate
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Club Swam Under Level

ORCA SWPC 3
ORCA SWPC 3
Royton 3
ORCA SWPC 3
ORCA SWPC 3

3
Royton 3
ORCA SWPC 3
Royton 3

3

3

3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 2
Royton 3
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39.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.79
30.17
30.16
30.21
30.01
30.51
30.18
30.76
30.79
30.26
30.21
30.13
31.84
31.39
31.21
32.24
32.33
33.16
33.45
33.73
33.96
3457
35.33
36.16
36.79
36.50
38.25
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Date

07/10/18
07/10/17
29/04/17
18/03/17
15/10/16
26/09/15
04/07/15
10/01/15
21/06/14
26/01/14
29/09/13
22/06/13
14/04/13
06/10/12
17/06/12
19/11/11
19/06/11
05/02/11
03/10/10
03/07/10
20/06/10
06/02/10
24/10/09
04/07/09
21/06/09
31/01/09
19/10/08
05/07/08
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Aquabears Rochdale Open

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018
Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Blackpool Rocks 2017

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups
Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Central Lancs Assoc Warburton Age Groups
Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Galas
Central Lancs Warburton

Aquabears of Rochdale

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Central Lancs Prelim

Central Lancs Warburtons

Aquabears of Rochdale

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Central Lancs Age Group

Central Lancs Warburtons

Aquabears Rochdale Open
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Venue

Wigan Life Centre
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Harrogate
Wigan
Harrogate
Manchester
Manchester
Harrogate
Salford
Salford
Harrogate
Wigan
Harrogate
Salford
Salford
Salford
Harrogate
Bury

Bury
Salford
Harrogate
Salford
Bury
Salford
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Royton 3

Club Swam Under Level

ORCA SWPC 3
ORCA SWPC 3
ORCA SWPC 3
ORCA SWPC 3
ORCA SWPC 3
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Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
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Royton 3
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Royton 3
Royton 3
Royton 3
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Royton 3
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Royton 2
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